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WOHNUNG E-2                

HAUS E

EG               
2  Zimmer  mit  Terrasse  +  Gartenanteil               

Bad
6,20 m2

Wohnen/Kochen/Essen
18,32 m2

Flur
5,77 m2

Schlafen
12,40 m2

AR
2,08 m2

Terrasse
Wfl 10,00 m2
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Erdgeschoss

Flur
Schlafzimmer     
Wohnen/Kochen/Essen
Bad
Terrasse 1/2 (Wfl)

Gesamtfläche (Wfl)

5,77
12,40
18,32
6,20

10,00

52,69
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